
YAE The Lightning Thief  Rehearsal Schedule Updated 4/16/24

DATE DAY TIME REHEARSAL CALL
4/16/2024 Tuesday 5:30‐8:30 Full Run Full Cast
4/18/2024 Thursday 5:30‐8:30 Full Run Full Cast
4/20/2024 Saturday 9am‐1pm Full run: Stop and Fix Full Cast
4/22/2024 Monday 5:30‐8:30 Full Run Full Cast
4/23/2024 Tuesday 5:30‐8:30 Full Run Full Cast
4/24/2024 Wednesday 5:30‐8:30 ORCHESTRA EQ Act 1 (Sit and Sing) Full Cast
4/25/2024 Thursday 5:30‐8:30 ORCHESTRA EQ Act 2 (Sit and Sing)  Full Cast
4/26/2024 Friday 5:30‐8:30 Full Run Full Cast
4/27/2024 Saturday 10‐2pm Costume Parade Full Cast

3pm‐8pm Dry Tech Full Crew
4/28/2024 Sunday 9‐1:00pm Cue to Cue Full Cast and Crew

1:00‐2:00pm Lunch Break
2:00‐6:00pm Cue to Cue Full Cast and Crew

6:30‐ ? Orchestra EQ Full Band
TECH WEEK!

4/29/2024 Monday 5:00‐10:00pm Dress Rehearsal Full Cast & Crew
4/30/2024 Tuesday 5:00‐10:00pm Dress Rehearsal Full Cast & Crew
5/1/2024 Wednesday 5:00‐10:00pm Dress Rehearsal Full Cast & Crew
5/2/2024 Thursday 5:30‐10 Final Dress Rehearsal Full Cast & Crew
5/3/2024 Friday 5:30pm Cast Call Full Cast

6pm Crew Call Full Crew
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #1 OPENING NIGHT!!:)
5/4/2024 Saturday 12pm Cast Call Full Cast

12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens
2pm Performance #2

4pm‐5:30pm Dinner Break
5:30pm Cast Call Full Cast
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6pm Crew Call Full Crew
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #3
5/5/2024 Sunday 11:00am Cast Call Full Cast & Lighting Crew Member

11:30am‐1pm PHOTO CALL Full Cast & Parents
12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens
2pm Performance #4

5/7/2024 Tuesday 5:30pm‐7:30pm BRUSH UP Full Cast & Crew
5/10/2024 Friday 5:30pm Cast Call Full Cast

6pm Crew Call Full Crew
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #5
5/11/2024 Saturday 12pm Cast Call Full Cast

12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens
2pm Performance #6

4pm‐5:30pm Dinner Break
5:30pm Cast Call
6pm Crew Call
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #7
5/12/2024 Sunday 12pm Cast Call Full Cast

12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens
2pm Performance #8

5/14/2024 Tuesday 5:30pm‐7:30pm BRUSH UP Full Cast & Crew
5/17/2024 Friday 5:30pm Cast Call Full Cast

6pm Crew Call Full Crew
7pm House Opens



YAE The Lightning Thief  Rehearsal Schedule Updated 4/16/24

7:30pm Performance #9
5/18/2024 Saturday 12pm Cast Call Full Cast

12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens
2pm Peformance #10

4pm‐5:30pm Dinner Break
5:30pm Cast Call Full Cast
6pm Crew Call Full Crew
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #11
5/19/2024 Sunday 12pm Cast Call Full Cast

12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens
2pm CLOSING!!!! Performance #12

4pm‐6pm CAST PARTY


